14.01.56. Kitzbuehel

course length: 2500 m
vertical drop: 600 m
started: 59-20
finished: 56

weather: sunny at top, foggy at bottom
snow: softening
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10.
11.
12.

. Sonja Sperl
. Lucile Wheeler

. Hanelore Franke-Glaeser
. Ossi Reichert

. Astrid Sandvik

. Susie Sander

. Thea Hochleitner
8.
9.

Jevgenija Sidorova
Evi Lanig

Maria Kowalska
Trude Klecker
Kathy Hoerl

and Barbara Grocholska

14.
15.

Maria Gasienica-Daniel
Borghild Niskin

and Margrit Looser

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Marielouise Baud
Putzi Frandl

Eivor Berglund
Eva Fucikova
Ingrid Englund
Carlynn Kruger
Heidi Moeslacher
Hannelore Baesler

FRG
CND

FRG
FRG
NOR
AUT

AUT
SOV
FRG

POL
AUT
AUT
POL
POL
NOR
SuUl

FRA
AUT
SWE
TCH
SWE
CND
AUT
FRG

Downhill, women

2.48.0
2.48.2

2.49.2
2.49.5
2.49.6
2.49.7

2.51.0
2.51.9
2.52.0

2.52.9
2.53.5

2.53.6
2.53.9

2.54.2
2.54.4
2.54.8
2.55.4
2.55.5
2.55.7
2.55.9
2.56.3
2.57.0

(43N
(5)

0.00
0.12

0.70
0.81
0.93
0.98

1.73
2.25
2.31

2.83
3.18

3.24
3.41

3.59
3.70
3.93
4.28
4.34
4.45
4.57
4.69



25. Inger Joergensen

26. Anne Heggtveit

27. Liesl Mittermaier

28. Mirl Buchner-Fischer
and Arlette Grosso

and Ludmila Bajerova
31. Ala Vasiljeva

32. Inger Bjoernbakken
33. Hilde Hofherr

34. Gladys Werner

and Marianne Seltsamm
36. Paulette Girardet
37. Slava Zupancic

38. Kveta Mehrendova
39. Ludmila Richvalska
40. Ginette Seguin

41. Brigite Hautle

42. Christine Davy

43. llse Schickl

44. Vivi-Anne Wasdahl
and Dorothy Surgenor
46. Odile Aublin

47. Andrea Mead
49. Rosie Brunner
50. Olga Kralova
51. Penny Pitou
52. Betsy Snite

53. Andrea Oitzl

and Bina Jakobsdottir
55. Valentina Nabatenko
56. Judy Forras

DNS:
Regina Schoepf

DNF:
Katy Rodolph
Sonja Antic
Alexandra Artemenko

NOR
CND
AUT
FRG
FRA
TCH
SOV
NOR
AUT

USA
FRG
FRA
YUG
TCH
TCH
CND

SuUl

AUS
AUT
SWE
USA
FRA

USA
AUT
TCH
USA
USA

YUG
ICE

SOV
AUS

AUT

USA
YUG
SOV

2.58.0
2.58.2
2.58.6
2.58.8
2.58.8
2.58.8
2.59.1
2.59.4
3.00.0

3.00.9
3.011
3.01.3
3.01.4
3.03.0
3.04.0

3.07.0
3.07.3
3.07.9

3.08.7
3.09.8

3.11.1
3.125
3.12.8
3.14.7
3.15.7

3.21.4
3.44.4
4.18.2

(badly injured)
(injured),

A7)

(22)

6.15

6.50

7.56



*

Two minutes of this race (under the title “Downbhill skiers at Hahnenkamm ski race”)
are available at

https://filmlibrary.shermangrinberg.com/?s=file=424806

+

Neue Deutsche Wochenschau Nr. 312/1956

has 40 seconds report (from 6:45 minutes onwards) showing Sperl’s winning run
available at

https://digitaler-lesesaal.bundesarchiv.de/video/32417/691856



https://filmlibrary.shermangrinberg.com/?s=file=424806
https://digitaler-lesesaal.bundesarchiv.de/video/32417/691856

